1800 816 277w w w . t t i . c o m . a u
The Safest Tanks in Motion
Product Specification
12V ATV SPOT SPRAYER
The WeedControl™ 12v Sprayer is a reliable choice for any serious property
owner who takes pride in keeping their property in top condition. The
WeedControl is designed to be mounted to UTE’s, UTV’s and ATV’s,
ensuring your spraying task gets completed safely.
WeedControl™ 150L - Trailer with 3m Boom
SKU: SV T0150L0077B3
1800 816 277
SPECIFICATIONS
Tank Material Polyethylene
Lid Diameter 150 mm
Capacity (brim full) 150 Litres
Tare Weight 30kg
(W) Full of Water 180kg
Dimensions (L W H) 900 x 620 x 500 mm
Tank warranty 12 months
Frame warranty 12 months
Pump warranty 2-Year
with 8.3L/min 70 psi Pump
	» Sturdy powder-coated trailer kit with pneumatic tyres
	» Fitted with 8.3L/min 70psi EverFlow 12v pump delivering strong performance
across a range of spraying applications
	» Fitted with pressure regulator and gauge for accurate & controlled spraying
	» 4.5m x 10mm Spray hose for extra reach
	» PowerJet spray gun with adjustable brass nozzle & holding clips for storage
	» 2.4m electrical cables with 12v adaptor & alligator clips for quick
connection to battery
	» Sturdy UV stabilized tank
	» Easy cleaning tank design with drain plug. Cap has anti-loss strap
	» Boom provision with on/off tap
	» 150mm lid complete with tether